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Alumni collection Details F/Y-2020-2021

Amount
S.No| Roll No. Name of Students (INR)

1 141061 [SRIAN THAKUR ALUMNI _ 500.00
2 166213[SIRITI THAKUR | ~ 500.00
3 | 151094JANSHUMAN THAKUR - 500.00
4 136501|NUPUR - o ' ~500.00
5 136561 |SAHIL KAPOOR 500.00
6 166203[HRADESH KUMR ' ~500.00
7 | 176008|URVASHI , 500.00
8 136553|POONAM 500.00
9 176852 |ABHISHEK GULERIA | © 500.00
10 | 141505{SHAURYA MEHTA - 500.00
11 | 151428[ITISH DHIMAN - | s00.00
12 151475|ABHIMANYU CHAUHAN ~500.00
13 | 151694|ANKUSH KUMAR 500.00
14 | 151442JJOSHITASHARMA 500.00
15 | 161001|NIKHIL SHARMA | 500.00
16 161003|AKSHAY SOM 500.00
17 |  161005{SAMSON SHUKLA _ 500.00
18 |  161006|{SUMIT THAKUR 500.00
19 | 161007|MOHIT GARG , 500.00
20 | 161009[SATYAM KUMAR 500.00
21 | 161011|SARTHAK KAUSHIK 500.00
22 | 161012|HIMANSHI SHARMA 500.00
23 161014|JANUSHKA SHUKLA 500.00
24 | 161016|PRIYANSHI RASTOGI 500.00
25 | 161017|KANIKA 500.00

161021|HIMANSHI SINGH 500.00

161022|LAVISH KUMAR JANGIR 500.00

161023|PARTHSARTHI BASSI 500.00

161024|MANASVI KASHYAP 500.00

161025|SHIVANSH GUSAIN 500.00

161026[SHIVAM RASRAJ 500.00

161027|GARIMA MALHOTRA 500.00

161032|TANYA GUPTA 500.00




161033
161034
161035
161037
161038
161040
1610428
161043
161044
161045
161047
161053
161055
161056
161057
161061
161062
161066
161067
161068
161069 ME
161070
161072
161073
161074|Y
161076
161078
161080
161082SH
161083
161085
161086
161087
161088
161090
161092
161093]A
161097
161099
161100|Al/
161102
161104
161107
161114
161115
161116
161117
161201
161202
161203

161208

KUSHAGRA SRIVASTAVA
NILESH KISHOR

ADITYA MOHAN
SPARSH MAHAJAN
SHASHWAT

UL LY

SONIA JAIN

BAHAR SHARMA

MAYANK GUPTA

SHAILU SRIVASTAVA

SURESH ARORA

ARPIT RANA
ABHINANDAN THAKUR

KRITI VERMA

RIYA TYAGI
ASHISH KUMAR
ABHISHEK JHA
RITANKSHEE

MUKUL GUPTA

INDERPREET SINGH
MEHAK BEAKTA

RUSHMIKA SINGH

AKHILESH KUMAR
SURBHI GARG
YASHVIR SINGH

ANSHUL KUMAR

TARUN GUPTA

AYSHIKA KAPOOR
SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA
APURVA PADIYAL
RANJAN KUMAR
DEVASHISH DIMRI

SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA
NUPUR CHATURVEDI
DEEPAK KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR VERMA |
ADITYA TIWARI
UTKARSH SHARMA
SOMYA CHATURVEDI
AJAY THAKUR

ARCHIT SUGHA

ABHISHEK KOUNDAL
SHUBHAM JAMWAL
NITIN KUMAR
SARTHAK SRIVASTAVA
KANWAR SINGH RIAT
MANTHAN CHAUHAN
DEEPIKA GUPTA
PRATYUSH KUMAR
ROHIT GARG

JYOTI

MUKUL GARG




86 |  161210[KAMAL KANT THAKUR

87 161212|ABHISHEK JAIN

88 |  161214|RAHUL RANA

89 |  161215|NAVNEET THAKUR
90 |  161217|SUCHETAN PATHANIA
91 |  161220|SHOBHIT MARWAHA
92 |  161221ISHITA JAIN

93 |  161234|TAPASYA
94 |  161236|ARYAN PALSINGH
29940, 1612881ANIRUDH, SHABMA,
96 |  161240[ROBIN SINGH

97| 161241|PARTH VERMA | :
98 | 161242[SHIVAM SHARMA

99 |  161243[KANISHK SOOD

LA BRG] LR G

101 | 161246[ABIRAL SINGH

102 | 161248|VRINDA CHOUDHARY
103 |  161251|HARSHITA CHAUHAN
104 | 161252fFAIZ AL
105 | 161254{ANKITA CHAUHAN
106 |  161255[VARAN KAUSHAL
107 | 161256|MUKUL SHARMA

108 |  161257|VISHAL PANT
109 | 161265[ADITYA JAIN

110 | 161266[VASU GUPTA

111 [ 161267|MANAS DUBEY

112 | 161269|RAJAT KUMAR PURI
113 | 161271[VARUN CHOUDHARY
L8] dol2 i HADITYATTHALLER

115 | 161275|NISHCHAL KUMAR GARG
116 |  161276[SIDHANT THAKUR
117 | 161279|AYUSH AGRAWAL
118 |  161280[VIVEK SHARMA
119 | 161281|ADITYA CHAUDHARY
120 | 161284|ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
121 | 161285RISHI SINGH

122 |  161286|ATHARVAN GUPTA
123 | 161288|AKRITI SOOD |
124 | 161289[SAKSHI CHHIMPA
125 | 161290|MAYANK BISHT

126 | 161291|VIPLOVE SHARMA
127 | 161292|SARTHAK THAKUR
128 | 161294/KRITIKA SHARMA
129 | 161295|HRITIK NEGI

130 | 161296[DIVYAM KUDESHIA
131 | 161297|ROHIT GARG

132 | 161298|SHIVAM GARG

133 | 161299|ABHIRAJ SRIVASTAVA
134 | 161305]|ADITI MANGLESH
135 | 161306|MUNISH THAKUR
136 | . 161307|NISHIL PAGARE

AJAY KUMAR




161319

161321

161327

161329

161343

e

ey

161387

161310
161311
161314
161316

1613205

161322|S
161323
161324
161326

161328A

161330
161337]t

161344
161348
161350
161351

16135517
161335
161359
161360
161361

161367
161368
161370
161371|A
161372t
161375
161376
161377
161379

161381|R

161390
161452
161454
161455
161456
161457

161458
161459
161461
161463
161466

TAVISHI SHARMA
RITIN BHARDWAJ
ARPIT JAIN

PIYUSH TANEJA
KASHISH BAJAJ
SHIVANG GOYAL
PAMIT KUMAR SINGH
SHUBHAM GUPTA
NIKHIL JANGRA
AAYUSHMAN SARASWAT
SANKALP SINGHANIA
MAYANK FULERA
AMAN SRIVASTAV
ASMITA SHARMA
SATYAM AGGARWAL
HEMANT CHAUHAN
RISHABH GOYAL
SHUBHAM SINGLA
DIVYANSH KUSHWAHA
TUSHAR GAUTAM
RASHI GUPTA

SIMRAN PAUL
ARPIT DOGRA

VARUN MISHRA
SPARSH BHARDWA
ANMOL RANA
TIKSHIKA GUPTA
VIPUL KASHYAP

RIDHI SONI

RIYA SHARMA

PRAG SANGHA
AABHAS KASHYAP
ANSHUL THAKUR
NAVEEN SHARMA
SHIVAM JAGOTA
SAURAV THAKUR
MANISH SHARMA
PRASHANT GAUTAM
RAHIL PATIAL
ROHIT KASHYAP
MUSKAN KAUSHAL
JYOTIR ADITYA SHARMA
HIMANSHU GUPTA
NAIMISH AWASTH|
SHUBHAM GARG
DHRUV DHINGRA
SHAILESH MISHRA
NIDHISH MANCHANDA
SAJAL LAHOTI

VIKAS SINGH
KANISHK KALA

SACHIN




161468
161469
161470
161471
161476
1614775
161478
161504
161505
161506
1161511
161512
161514|1
161518
161601
161603}/
161604
161605|
161607
161608
161612

161613

161614

161615

161616
161620
161624
~ 161625)/
161626
161634
161636
161637
1161639
161040
161641
161642
161644
161646)s
161648
161647
161650
161661
161664
161665
161666
161670
161671
161673
161675
161676

161677

MUKUL CHUGH
UDISHA PANDEY
HRITIK AGARWAL
PRATTYUSH SHANKER SINHA
BHAWNA

SHRUTI PARIHAR
AYUSH PATEL
MEDHAVI POKHRIYAL
SHIVANI RANA
DISHA ANGRA
SAISHTA SHREE
HIMANI CHAUHAN
NAMAN SHARMA
PIYUS MOHANTY
RITANJAY

ABHISHEK SHARMA
AMOL SRIVASTAVA
AMBER KUMAR SONI
SUMIT KUMAR

SOURAV SINGH

GAU RAV CHAU HAN

HARSHIT SAXENA
HIMANSHU KAPOOR
VIVEK PUNDIR
PRAJWAL THAKUR
PIYUSH PATHANIA
KETAN MISHRA

AJAY SHARMA

NIKHIL KUMAR
YASHWANT SINGH RANA
MUKUL PRASHAR
MAYANK SHARMA
ROHIT KUMAR
GUNJAN KATOCH
AMAN DHIR

XITIZ SEN

SHANKAR KUMAR
SUSHANT GUPTA

UDAY SOOD

ANISH KAPIL @ i
SARTHAK DHAMUA

SHUBANG MALGOTRA

VIVEK KASHYAP

DEEPAK SHARMA

SHIVAM NAG

PRASANNA KUMAR

NITIN THAKUR

SHOURABH MAANJU

SAKSHAM MAHAJAN

RISHABH KUMAR TIWARI

KESHAV SINGH THAKUR

PRACHI BEKTA




161684
161686
161687l
loi6es
161690
161691
161801F
161803
161806
161808|N
161815
161817
dp1bis

161819

161821|/
ophive:
161823/

161824

161828

161829
161830

1618315

161832
161833
161834]

161836]C
19880

- 161838

161839/

161844

161802 |H
161825|F

161845

161098
161108
161110
161113
161118
161259
161651]!

161655

161658/
161685
161813
166210
161380
161472
161635
161502
151083
161336

RIA THAKUR

SIDDHARTH VERMA
UTKARSH CHAUHAN
SHIVAM GUPTA

SHIVAM SHARMA
RITESH KUMAR CHAURASIA
RACHIT THAKUR
LAKSHAY SHARMA
SHRIYA ARORA

MANSI SHARMA
RAKSHITA

SHIULI SAMADDER
SANIYA MEHTA

PRAHI GUPTA.

ADITI SHARMA

VEENA KUMARI

AASHINA PURI

SHRISTI SAHA

SARA BHINTA
SAMBHAVANA

TANVI SEHGAL

RIMGIM KOUL

ARUSH KAUSHAL

B SOUMYA

BHAASHIT AGARWAL
DHRUVIKA |
AYUSHI KHIMTA

ARSH TYAGI

JASDEEP KAUR
ABHISHEK DOGRA
HIMADRI HAUTA
PRIYANJALEE BHATTACHARJEE
BANDANA THAKUR
YATHARTH GAUTAM
PRASHANT SHARMA
HARDIK SHARMA
AAYUSH GOYAL
PRASHANT KUMAR

RISHI KUMAR RA
NISHANT THAKUR
ALAKSHENDER SINGH WAZIR
ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH JAMWAL
HITESH PANWAR
VAIBHAV HANDA
ANAND KUMAR SRIVASTA
MANU GUPTA
CHANDRASHEKHAR CHOUDHARY
TEJAS GARG

TANYA SINGH

ROHAN

RISHABH AGARWAL

NAMAN BANGATHIA




294 | 161509|SARTHAK UPADHYAY 500.00
295 | 161678|UWAL NADDA : : 500.00
296 |  161260[SANDEEP HODKASIA ' ' 500.00
1207 | 176605| ANKUR CHOUDHARY R 500.00
298 | 166801|SANDEEP SINGH e 0l aponoo
Amount dtrectly dep05|ted by students into bank account of JYC 11 574.00

~ |Total amount credit into bank for the F Y 20-21 —~1,60,574.00






